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Sr.

No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1 Monday 01/03/2021 Excretion of drugs Dr. V.M. Motghare Dr. V.M. Motghare 

2 Tuesday 02/03/2021 Anticholinesterases Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar 

3 Wednesday 03/03/2021 Pharmacodynamics I Dr.S.D.Balani Dr.S.D.Balani 

4 Thursday 04/03/2021 Practical 4 - Routes of 

administration- Oral 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe/   

Dr. Punam Gosavi 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe/ 

Dr. Punam Gosavi 

5 Friday 05/03/2021 Anticholinergic drugs- I Dr. S.D.Sontakke Dr. S.D.Sontakke 

6 Saturday 06/03/2021 Pharmacodynamics II Dr.S.D.Balani Dr.S.D.Balani 

7 Monday 08/03/2021 Factors modifying drug 

action 

Dr. V.M.Motghare Dr. V.M.Motghare 

8 Tuesday 09/03/2021 Anticholinergic drugs- II Dr. S.D.Sontakke Dr. S.D.Sontakke 

9 Wednesday 10/03/2021 Adverse drug reactions Dr.A.D.Chakravorty Dr.A.D.Chakravorty 

10 Friday 12/03/2021 Oral anticoagulant drugs Dr.A.D.Chakravorty Dr.A.D.Chakravorty 

11 Monday 15/03/2021 Chemotherapy- 

Antimicrobial introduction 

Dr. V.M.Motghare Dr. V.M.Motghare 

12 Tuesday 16/03/2021 Haematinics Dr.A.D.Chakravorty Dr.A.D.Chakravorty 

13 Wednesday 17/03/2021 Sulphonamide and co-

trimaxazole 

Dr. V.M.Motghare Dr. V.M.Motghare 

14 Thursday 18/03/2021 Practical 5 - Routes of 

administration Topical 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

15 Friday 19/03/2021 Antiplatelet drugs Dr.A.D.Chakravorty Dr.A.D.Chakravorty 

16 Saturday 20/03/2021 Fluoroquinolones Dr.S.D.Balani Dr.S.D.Balani 



 

 

17 Monday 22/03/2021 B lactam antibiotics Dr. V.M.Motghare Dr. V.M.Motghare 

18 Tuesday 23/03/2021 High ceiling diuretics, 

Thiazide 

Dr. Harshal Pise Dr. Harshal Pise 

19 Wednesday 24/03/2021 Drugs for hyperlipidaemia Dr.A.D.Chakravorty Dr.A.D.Chakravorty 

20 Thursday 25/03/2021 Practical 6 - Routes of 

administration- Parenteral 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe/   

Dr. Punam Gosavi 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe/ 

Dr. Punam Gosavi 

21 Friday 26/03/2021 Diuretics- II Dr. Harshal Pise Dr. Harshal Pise 

22 Monday 30/03/2021 Prostaglandins and 

NSAIDs I 

Dr. Punam Gosavi Dr. Punam Gosavi 

23 Tuesday 31/03/2021 Tetracyclines and 

chloramphenicol 

Dr. V.M.Motghare Dr. V.M.Motghare 



���������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������


